
SR.NO Date Day Time Topic Moderator Speaker

1 01.05.2024 Wednesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Seminar Derug therapy for Migraine Dr.Akanksha

2 02.05.2024 Thursday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Practical CAL All Teachers

3 03.05.2024 Friday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Short Seminar OTC drugs Dr. S.K. Verma Dr.Vinish

4 06.05.2024 Monday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Group Disscusion RAAS All Teachers

5 07.05.2024 Tuesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM JC All Teachers Dr. Sonal

6 08.05.2024 Wednesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Seminar Histaminergic System Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti

7 09.05.2024 Thursday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Practical CAL All Teachers

8 10.05.2024 Friday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Short Seminar Pharmacogenomics Dr. Saumya Dr.Vinish

9 13.05.2024 Monday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Group Disscusion Diuretics All Teachers

10 14.05.2024 Tuesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM JC All Teachers Dr. Drashti

11 15.05.2024 Wednesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Seminar Serotonergic System Dr.Akanksha Dr.Vinish

12 16.05.2024 Thursday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Practical CAL All Teachers

13 17.05.2024 Friday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Short Seminar HPLC Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Sonal

14 20.05.2024 Monday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Group Disscusion Anti hypertensives All Teachers

15 21.05.2024 Tuesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM JC All Teachers Dr.Vinish

16 22.05.2024 Wednesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Seminar Phoiphodicsterase inhibitors Dr.Neetu Dr. Sonal

17 24.05.2024 Friday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Short Seminar Non - Parametric test Dr. Saumya Dr. Drashti

18 27.05.02024 Monday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Group Disscusion Anti-anginal All Teachers

19 28.05.2024 Tuesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM JC All Teachers Dr. Sonal

20 29.05.2024 Wednesday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Seminar Diuretics Dr.Akanksha Dr. Drashti

21 30.05.2024 Thursday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Practical CAL All Teachers

22 31.05.2024 Friday 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM Short Seminar Schedule Y Dr. S.K. Verma Dr.Vinish
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